
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

KVICERA Vladimir 42
MICHEK Jakub 41
MORENO Rafael Jan 92
WALLER Jonas 10

PAVLICEK Stepan 25
REZANKA Ota 90
SALMON Jan 63
VANEK Tomas 12

NOVACEK Mikulas 135
SKALA Tadeas 146
SLADEK Matyas 75

CUADRADO Xavier 18
ETONDE BEBEY Lelio 62
GAULIARD Thomas 69
MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 85

MICHALIS Nikolaos 40
SOUKERAS Nikolaos 101
TSIPIS Angelos 144

DEKANY Patrik 51
NOGULA Mor 48
PASZTOR Patrik 91
POTYO Miklos Csaba 96

MENTE Ors 232
MOLNAR Daniel 108
VASARHELYI Patrik 132

BOBROV Omri Knolla 7
BOTVINNIK LEV 15
LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 3
LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 115

CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 30
HONIGMAN Alon 44
MILO ITAI 161
PEREG Amit 174

COHEN GILAD YEHODA 29
GASANOV SULEIMAN 84
SKLADMAN YAROSLAV 135
SOSNITZKI EYLON 117

AL ABDALLAT munther 252
AMAWI ABDELRAHMAN 211
DAJANI JA'AFAR 252

GAVRINAS Dominykas 229
LISOVSKIJ Edgar 156
PALCINSKAS Algirdas 219
RAUKTYS Rytis 31

DE VOOGD Zachary 231
PIETERS Finn 216
VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 95

ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo 28
ALIZADEH Yahia 104
FOSSUM Alexander Allport 54
LINDLAND Olav 55



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

ALIZADEH Zakaria 209
GRODAHL Noah 127
JACOBSEN Tinius 146
THORSEN Cornelius 233

GOLACH Franciszek 106
KAPINOS Witold 17
KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 66
SIWEK Marcin 134

KWAPISZ Oliwier 122
MASLOWSKI Dominik 119
SADOWY Krzysztof 59
ZYGADLO Jakub 103

KOZAK Igor 131
SLAWECKI Aleksander 171
SZABO Alexander 175
SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk 191

DABROWA Aleksander 196
KUSMIERZ Roch 83
RYCZEK Kajetan 125
SZOT Mikolaj 158

CELEJ Ignacy 187
JOHNE Aleksander 221
OLEKSIEWICZ Blazej 112
PIEKARSKI Dawid 230

ARCIDIACONO Lorenzo 13
BISPO Manuel 161
KLUSMANN Friedrich 190

ABDELTAWAB Youssef 24
AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 38
ALKHLIF Ali 82
DEIF Abdelrahman 108

HLUCHY Filip 143
KERUL Peter 111
MIKO Lukas 93
TOUMA Antoine 204

FAVRE Aurelien 6
HEER Juri 35
QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard 140
STOLZ Arthur 39

BOSSHARD Eric 58
LANGENSCHEID Cajus 60
MIGEON Pierre-Louis 81
REGNAT Louis 61

ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa 43
BONDARCHUK Arsenii 2
KHVOROST Maksym 55
TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 36

HAVADZYN Vasyl 27
KORCHUK Maksym 74
MYKHAILIUKOV ARTUR 80
STABNIKOV Oleksandr 33

BILIANSKYI Maksym 150
KRASNIUK HRYHORII 26
MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 201
TYMKIV Oles 121

ANDREICHYK Maksym 182
BUIANOV Mykhailo 239
ILCHYSHYN OLEH 57



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

ILTO Andriy 249
ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko 195
ZAIKA Maksymilian 207



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT GIRLS’ AND BOYS’ ÉPÉE
niedziela, 9 lutego 2025 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ISRAEL ISR 25,003
2 SWITZERLAND SUI 80,006
3 UKRAINE UKR 81,002
4 CZECHIA 1 CZE 93,01
5 CZECHIA 2 CZE 100,012
6 UKRAINE 2 UKR 134,027
7 NORWAY NOR 137,028
8 QATAR QAT 144,024
9 FRANCE FRA 149,018
10 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI 179,058
11 POLAND POL 189,017
12 HUNGARY HUN 190,048
13 ISRAEL 3 ISR 230,029
14 ISRAEL 2 ISR 235,03
15 POLAND 2 POL 281,059
16 GREECE 1 GRE 285,04
17 UKRAINE 3 UKR 297,026
18 SLOVAKIA SVK 347,093
19 CZECHIA 3 CZE 356,075
20 PORTUGAL POR 364,013
21 POLAND 4 POL 366,083
22 LITHUANIA LTU 406,031
23 HUNGARY 2 HUN 472,108
24 POLAND 3 POL 477,131
25 UKRAINE 4 UKR 478,057
26 NORWAY 2 NOR 482,127
27 POLAND 5 POL 520,112
28 NETHERLANDS NED 542,095
29 UKRAINE 5 UKR 651,195
30 JORDAN JOR 715,211
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EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT GIRLS’ AND BOYS’ ÉPÉE
niedziela, 9 lutego 2025 - 11:00

3 SOUKERAS Nikolaos 3 3 2 2 MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 6

1 MICHALIS Nikolaos 4 7 9 7 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 5

2 TSIPIS Angelos 7 14 12 3 TYMKIV Oles 4

1 MICHALIS Nikolaos 2 16 16 4 MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 6

3 SOUKERAS Nikolaos 2 18 19 3 BILIANSKYI Maksym R

2 TSIPIS Angelos 4 22 28 9 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 5

1 MICHALIS Nikolaos 7 29 35 7 TYMKIV Oles 4

2 TSIPIS Angelos 6 35 39 4 MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 6

3 SOUKERAS Nikolaos 5 40 45 6 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 5

Referee: BRADAC Petr (CZE)
Referee: WIECZOREK Anna (POL)

6 KOZAK Igor 2 2 5 5 CUADRADO Xavier 3

5 SLAWECKI Aleksander 7 9 9 4 GAULIARD Thomas 1

4 SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk 1 10 12 3 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 2

6 KOZAK Igor 9 19 20 8 GAULIARD Thomas 1

4 SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk 4 23 25 5 CUADRADO Xavier 3

5 SLAWECKI Aleksander 2 25 30 5 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 2

4 SZCZEGIELNIAK Patryk 6 31 35 5 GAULIARD Thomas 1

6 KOZAK Igor 3 34 40 5 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 2

5 SLAWECKI Aleksander 1 35 45 5 CUADRADO Xavier 3

Referee: PERELMANN Mark (ISR)
Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)



3 AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 3 3 5 5 ILCHYSHYN OLEH 6

1 ALKHLIF Ali 4 7 8 3 ANDREICHYK Maksym 5

2 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 8 15 8 0 BUIANOV Mykhailo 4

1 ALKHLIF Ali 3 18 12 4 ILCHYSHYN OLEH 6

3 AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 7 25 13 1 BUIANOV Mykhailo 4

2 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 5 30 17 4 ANDREICHYK Maksym 5

1 ALKHLIF Ali 5 35 20 3 BUIANOV Mykhailo 4

2 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 5 40 22 2 ILCHYSHYN OLEH 6

3 AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 5 45 23 1 ANDREICHYK Maksym 5

Referee: NOWAK Michal (POL)

3 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 5 5 2 2 PAVLICEK Stepan 6

1 PIETERS Finn 0 5 8 6 VANEK Tomas 5

2 DE VOOGD Zachary 9 14 14 6 SALMON Jan 4

1 PIETERS Finn 5 19 20 6 PAVLICEK Stepan 6

3 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 2 21 25 5 SALMON Jan 4

2 DE VOOGD Zachary 2 23 30 5 VANEK Tomas 5

1 PIETERS Finn 5 28 34 4 SALMON Jan 4

2 DE VOOGD Zachary 2 30 39 5 PAVLICEK Stepan 6

3 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 10 40 45 6 VANEK Tomas 5

Referee: PAKUŁA Jan (POL)

6 DEKANY Patrik 5 5 3 3 KUSMIERZ Roch 3

5 NOGULA Mor 5 10 5 2 DABROWA Aleksander 1

4 POTYO Miklos Csaba 5 15 13 8 SZOT Mikolaj 2

6 DEKANY Patrik 5 20 17 4 DABROWA Aleksander 1

4 POTYO Miklos Csaba 3 23 25 8 KUSMIERZ Roch 3

5 NOGULA Mor 5 28 29 4 SZOT Mikolaj 2

R PASZTOR Patrik 4 32 33 4 DABROWA Aleksander 1

6 DEKANY Patrik 7 39 37 4 SZOT Mikolaj 2

5 NOGULA Mor 6 45 43 6 RYCZEK Kajetan R

Referee: PIETERS Patrick (NED)



3 ARCIDIACONO Lorenzo 5 5 0 0 SKLADMAN YAROSLAV 6

1 KLUSMANN Friedrich 3 8 10 10 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 5

2 BISPO Manuel 1 9 15 5 GASANOV SULEIMAN 4

1 KLUSMANN Friedrich 1 10 19 4 SOSNITZKI EYLON R

3 ARCIDIACONO Lorenzo 3 13 25 6 GASANOV SULEIMAN 4

2 BISPO Manuel 2 15 30 5 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 5

1 KLUSMANN Friedrich 2 17 35 5 GASANOV SULEIMAN 4

2 BISPO Manuel 4 21 40 5 SOSNITZKI EYLON R

3 ARCIDIACONO Lorenzo 2 23 45 5 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 5

Referee: RAD Oleksandr (UKR)

3 WALLER Jonas 3 3 0 0 ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko 6

1 MICHEK Jakub 4 7 3 3 ZAIKA Maksymilian 5

2 MORENO Rafael Jan 4 11 5 2 ILTO Andriy 4

1 MICHEK Jakub 3 14 8 3 ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko 6

3 WALLER Jonas 5 19 9 1 ILTO Andriy 4

2 MORENO Rafael Jan 11 30 14 5 ZAIKA Maksymilian 5

1 MICHEK Jakub 5 35 16 2 ILTO Andriy 4

2 MORENO Rafael Jan 5 40 20 4 ZAHAINYI Oskar-Marko 6

3 WALLER Jonas 5 45 20 0 ZAIKA Maksymilian 5

Referee: ELLIOTT Phil (GBR)

6 DAJANI JA'AFAR 1 1 5 5 KHVOROST Maksym 3

5 AL ABDALLAT munther 4 5 10 5 ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa 1

4 AMAWI ABDELRAHMAN 3 8 15 5 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 2

6 DAJANI JA'AFAR 6 14 20 5 ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa 1

4 AMAWI ABDELRAHMAN 3 17 25 5 KHVOROST Maksym 3

5 AL ABDALLAT munther 4 21 30 5 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 2

4 AMAWI ABDELRAHMAN 2 23 35 5 ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa 1

6 DAJANI JA'AFAR 0 23 40 5 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 2

5 AL ABDALLAT munther 3 26 45 5 KHVOROST Maksym 3

Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)



3 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 5 5 1 1 SLADEK Matyas 6

1 HONIGMAN Alon 5 10 5 4 SKALA Tadeas 5

2 MILO ITAI 3 13 10 5 NOVACEK Mikulas 4

1 HONIGMAN Alon 4 17 12 2 SLADEK Matyas 6

3 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 8 25 14 2 NOVACEK Mikulas 4

R PEREG Amit 5 30 21 7 SKALA Tadeas 5

1 HONIGMAN Alon 5 35 25 4 NOVACEK Mikulas 4

R PEREG Amit 5 40 25 0 SLADEK Matyas 6

3 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 5 45 29 4 SKALA Tadeas 5

Referee: MALCHARCZYK Anna (POL)

6 LISOVSKIJ Edgar 1 1 1 1 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 3

5 RAUKTYS Rytis 6 7 2 1 SIWEK Marcin 1

4 GAVRINAS Dominykas 8 15 7 5 KAPINOS Witold 2

6 LISOVSKIJ Edgar 2 17 8 1 SIWEK Marcin 1

4 GAVRINAS Dominykas 2 19 14 6 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 3

5 RAUKTYS Rytis 2 21 18 4 KAPINOS Witold 2

4 GAVRINAS Dominykas 3 24 23 5 GOLACH Franciszek R

6 LISOVSKIJ Edgar 0 24 24 1 KAPINOS Witold 2

5 RAUKTYS Rytis 0 24 24 0 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 3

Referee: MASATA Vojtech (CZE)

6 MYKHAILIUKOV ARTUR 3 3 5 5 OLEKSIEWICZ Blazej 3

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5 8 10 5 CELEJ Ignacy 1

4 HAVADZYN Vasyl 6 14 15 5 JOHNE Aleksander 2

6 MYKHAILIUKOV ARTUR 6 20 18 3 CELEJ Ignacy 1

4 HAVADZYN Vasyl 5 25 22 4 OLEKSIEWICZ Blazej 3

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5 30 23 1 JOHNE Aleksander 2

4 HAVADZYN Vasyl 2 32 27 4 CELEJ Ignacy 1

6 MYKHAILIUKOV ARTUR 8 40 36 9 JOHNE Aleksander 2

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5 45 38 2 OLEKSIEWICZ Blazej 3

Referee: TURANOVA Kristina (SVK)



3 ALIZADEH Zakaria 5 5 2 2 ALIZADEH Yahia 6

1 GRODAHL Noah 1 6 9 7 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 5

2 JACOBSEN Tinius 3 9 11 2 LINDLAND Olav 4

1 GRODAHL Noah 5 14 20 9 ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo R

3 ALIZADEH Zakaria 7 21 25 5 LINDLAND Olav 4

2 JACOBSEN Tinius 6 27 29 4 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 5

R THORSEN Cornelius 3 30 30 1 LINDLAND Olav 4

2 JACOBSEN Tinius ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo R

3 ALIZADEH Zakaria 30 30 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 5

Referee: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

3 REGNAT Louis 5 5 2 2 MOLNAR Daniel 6

1 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 5 10 2 0 VASARHELYI Patrik 5

2 MIGEON Pierre-Louis 5 15 6 4 MENTE Ors 4

1 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 5 20 11 5 MOLNAR Daniel 6

3 REGNAT Louis 5 25 12 1 MENTE Ors 4

2 MIGEON Pierre-Louis 5 30 15 3 VASARHELYI Patrik 5

1 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 5 35 18 3 MENTE Ors 4

2 MIGEON Pierre-Louis 5 40 22 4 MOLNAR Daniel 6

3 REGNAT Louis 5 45 26 4 VASARHELYI Patrik 5

Referee: TEACA Bogdan (FRA)

3 MIKO Lukas 2 2 5 5 SADOWY Krzysztof 6

1 KERUL Peter 3 5 7 2 ZYGADLO Jakub 5

2 HLUCHY Filip 4 9 11 4 MASLOWSKI Dominik 4

1 KERUL Peter 3 12 13 2 SADOWY Krzysztof 6

3 MIKO Lukas 5 17 21 8 MASLOWSKI Dominik 4

2 HLUCHY Filip 4 21 26 5 ZYGADLO Jakub 5

1 KERUL Peter 3 24 31 5 MASLOWSKI Dominik 4

2 HLUCHY Filip 6 30 37 6 SADOWY Krzysztof 6

3 MIKO Lukas 3 33 45 8 ZYGADLO Jakub 5

Referee: CAO Junjie (NOR)



3 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 5 5 1 1 BOTVINNIK LEV 6

1 TYMKIV Oles 3 8 10 9 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 5

2 MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 4 12 15 5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 4

1 TYMKIV Oles 6 18 20 5 BOBROV Omri Knolla R

3 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 3 21 25 5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 4

2 MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 2 23 30 5 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 5

1 TYMKIV Oles 5 28 35 5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 4

2 MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 0 28 40 5 BOBROV Omri Knolla R

3 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 4 32 45 5 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 5

Referee: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)
Referee: BRADAC Petr (CZE)

6 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 1 1 5 5 CUADRADO Xavier 3

R DEIF Abdelrahman 2 3 8 3 GAULIARD Thomas R

4 ALKHLIF Ali 4 7 10 2 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 2

6 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 4 11 11 1 GAULIARD Thomas R

4 ALKHLIF Ali 9 20 22 11 CUADRADO Xavier 3

R DEIF Abdelrahman 2 22 25 3 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 2

4 ALKHLIF Ali 5 27 35 10 GAULIARD Thomas R

6 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 4 31 40 5 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 2

R DEIF Abdelrahman 6 37 45 5 CUADRADO Xavier 3

Referee: PAKUŁA Jan (POL)
Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

6 DEKANY Patrik 5 5 2 2 VANEK Tomas 3

5 NOGULA Mor 5 10 3 1 REZANKA Ota 1

4 PASZTOR Patrik 5 15 13 10 PAVLICEK Stepan 2

6 DEKANY Patrik 5 20 19 6 REZANKA Ota 1

4 PASZTOR Patrik 2 22 25 6 VANEK Tomas 3

5 NOGULA Mor 3 25 30 5 PAVLICEK Stepan 2

4 PASZTOR Patrik 4 29 35 5 REZANKA Ota 1

6 DEKANY Patrik 2 31 40 5 PAVLICEK Stepan 2

5 NOGULA Mor 2 33 45 5 VANEK Tomas 3

Referee: CAO Junjie (NOR)
Referee: NOWAK Michal (POL)



6 MORENO Rafael Jan 5 5 2 2 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 3

5 WALLER Jonas 2 7 4 2 SKLADMAN YAROSLAV 1

4 MICHEK Jakub 3 10 9 5 GASANOV SULEIMAN 2

6 MORENO Rafael Jan 6 16 12 3 SOSNITZKI EYLON R

4 MICHEK Jakub 4 20 23 11 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 3

5 WALLER Jonas 10 30 25 2 GASANOV SULEIMAN 2

4 MICHEK Jakub 2 32 28 3 SOSNITZKI EYLON R

6 MORENO Rafael Jan 3 35 30 2 GASANOV SULEIMAN 2

5 WALLER Jonas 10 45 34 4 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 3

Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)
Referee: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

6 HONIGMAN Alon 3 3 5 5 KHVOROST Maksym 3

5 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 4 7 10 5 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 1

4 PEREG Amit 3 10 15 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 2

6 HONIGMAN Alon 3 13 20 5 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 1

4 PEREG Amit 2 15 25 5 KHVOROST Maksym 3

5 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 2 17 30 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 2

4 PEREG Amit 3 20 35 5 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 1

6 HONIGMAN Alon 3 23 40 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 2

5 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 4 27 45 5 KHVOROST Maksym 3

Referee: TEACA Bogdan (FRA)
Referee: WIECZOREK Anna (POL)

3 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5 5 2 2 KAPINOS Witold 6

1 HAVADZYN Vasyl 4 9 7 5 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 5

2 KORCHUK Maksym 6 15 13 6 GOLACH Franciszek 4

1 HAVADZYN Vasyl 4 19 20 7 KAPINOS Witold 6

3 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 4 23 24 4 GOLACH Franciszek 4

2 KORCHUK Maksym 2 25 29 5 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 5

R MYKHAILIUKOV ARTUR 4 29 34 5 GOLACH Franciszek 4

2 KORCHUK Maksym 3 32 36 2 KAPINOS Witold 6

3 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 13 45 40 4 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 5

Referee: MASATA Vojtech (CZE)
Referee: ELLIOTT Phil (GBR)



6 REGNAT Louis 4 4 5 5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 3

5 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 3 7 6 1 ALIZADEH Yahia 1

4 MIGEON Pierre-Louis 2 9 8 2 ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo 2

6 REGNAT Louis 2 11 12 4 ALIZADEH Yahia 1

4 MIGEON Pierre-Louis 5 16 16 4 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 3

5 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 5 21 19 3 ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo 2

4 MIGEON Pierre-Louis 8 29 21 2 ALIZADEH Yahia 1

6 REGNAT Louis 9 38 25 4 ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo 2

5 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 7 45 30 5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 3

Referee: TURANOVA Kristina (SVK)
Referee: MALCHARCZYK Anna (POL)

3 FAVRE Aurelien 4 4 1 1 SADOWY Krzysztof 6

1 HEER Juri 6 10 5 4 ZYGADLO Jakub 5

2 STOLZ Arthur 4 14 11 6 MASLOWSKI Dominik 4

1 HEER Juri 6 20 18 7 SADOWY Krzysztof 6

3 FAVRE Aurelien 4 24 20 2 MASLOWSKI Dominik 4

2 STOLZ Arthur 4 28 23 3 ZYGADLO Jakub 5

1 HEER Juri 7 35 26 3 MASLOWSKI Dominik 4

2 STOLZ Arthur 5 40 28 2 SADOWY Krzysztof 6

3 FAVRE Aurelien 5 45 32 4 ZYGADLO Jakub 5

Referee: PERELMANN Mark (ISR)
Referee: RAD Oleksandr (UKR)

3 CUADRADO Xavier 5 5 3 3 BOBROV Omri Knolla 6

1 GAULIARD Thomas 5 10 7 4 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 5

2 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 2 12 11 4 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 4

1 GAULIARD Thomas 8 20 20 9 BOBROV Omri Knolla 6

3 CUADRADO Xavier 5 25 23 3 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 4

2 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 1 26 25 2 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 5

1 GAULIARD Thomas 2 28 32 7 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 4

2 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 6 34 36 4 BOBROV Omri Knolla 6

3 CUADRADO Xavier 7 41 40 4 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 5

Referee: ELLIOTT Phil (GBR)
Referee: NOWAK Michal (POL)



3 WALLER Jonas 2 2 3 3 PAVLICEK Stepan 6

1 KVICERA Vladimir 2 4 6 3 VANEK Tomas 5

2 MORENO Rafael Jan 3 7 10 4 REZANKA Ota 4

1 KVICERA Vladimir 6 13 16 6 PAVLICEK Stepan 6

3 WALLER Jonas 7 20 20 4 REZANKA Ota 4

2 MORENO Rafael Jan 4 24 23 3 VANEK Tomas 5

1 KVICERA Vladimir 5 29 27 4 REZANKA Ota 4

2 MORENO Rafael Jan 6 35 29 2 PAVLICEK Stepan 6

3 WALLER Jonas 7 42 36 7 VANEK Tomas 5

Referee: CAO Junjie (NOR)
Referee: CEGIELSKI Bartosz (POL)

3 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5 5 4 4 KHVOROST Maksym 6

1 HAVADZYN Vasyl 4 9 10 6 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 5

2 KORCHUK Maksym 3 12 15 5 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 4

1 HAVADZYN Vasyl 5 17 20 5 KHVOROST Maksym 6

3 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 6 23 25 5 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 4

2 KORCHUK Maksym 4 27 30 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 5

1 HAVADZYN Vasyl 3 30 35 5 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 4

2 KORCHUK Maksym 4 34 40 5 KHVOROST Maksym 6

3 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 10 44 45 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 5

Referee: PIETERS Patrick (NED)
Referee: MALCHARCZYK Anna (POL)

3 FAVRE Aurelien 5 5 3 3 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 6

1 STOLZ Arthur 5 10 6 3 MIGEON Pierre-Louis 5

2 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard 5 15 8 2 REGNAT Louis 4

1 STOLZ Arthur 5 20 13 5 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 6

3 FAVRE Aurelien 5 25 19 6 REGNAT Louis 4

2 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard 4 29 29 10 MIGEON Pierre-Louis 5

R HEER Juri 6 35 32 3 REGNAT Louis 4

2 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard 5 40 37 5 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 6

3 FAVRE Aurelien 5 45 40 3 MIGEON Pierre-Louis 5

Referee: PAKUŁA Jan (POL)
Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)



6 MORENO Rafael Jan 2 2 5 5 CUADRADO Xavier 3

5 WALLER Jonas 1 3 10 5 GAULIARD Thomas 1

4 KVICERA Vladimir 3 6 12 2 ETONDE BEBEY Lelio 2

6 MORENO Rafael Jan 5 11 20 8 GAULIARD Thomas 1

4 KVICERA Vladimir 1 12 25 5 CUADRADO Xavier 3

5 WALLER Jonas 6 18 30 5 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago R

R MICHEK Jakub 0 18 35 5 GAULIARD Thomas 1

6 MORENO Rafael Jan 14 32 39 4 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago R

5 WALLER Jonas 10 42 45 6 CUADRADO Xavier 3

Referee: PAKUŁA Jan (POL)
Referee: ELLIOTT Phil (GBR)

6 HEER Juri 5 5 4 4 KHVOROST Maksym 3

5 FAVRE Aurelien 1 6 9 5 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 1

4 STOLZ Arthur 7 13 13 4 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 2

6 HEER Juri 5 18 20 7 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 1

4 STOLZ Arthur 4 22 24 4 KHVOROST Maksym 3

5 FAVRE Aurelien 6 28 29 5 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 2

4 STOLZ Arthur 4 32 33 4 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 1

6 HEER Juri 7 39 36 3 ARTSYSHEVSKYY Oleksa R

5 FAVRE Aurelien 6 45 40 4 KHVOROST Maksym 3

Referee: PIETERS Patrick (NED)
Referee: BRADAC Petr (CZE)

3 FAVRE Aurelien 1 1 2 2 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 6

1 HEER Juri 9 10 5 3 CUADRADO Xavier 5

2 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard 3 13 12 7 GAULIARD Thomas 4

1 HEER Juri 3 16 20 8 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 6

3 FAVRE Aurelien 6 22 23 3 GAULIARD Thomas 4

R STOLZ Arthur 3 25 28 5 CUADRADO Xavier 5

1 HEER Juri 4 29 35 7 GAULIARD Thomas 4

2 QUELIN-GUERLAIS Gaspard 2 31 40 5 MILLOT TRISTRAM tiago 6

3 FAVRE Aurelien 2 33 45 5 CUADRADO Xavier 5

Referee: RAD Oleksandr (UKR)
Referee: WIECZOREK Anna (POL)



3 AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 5 5 4 4 MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 6

1 DEIF Abdelrahman 5 10 9 5 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 5

2 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 5 15 13 4 BILIANSKYI Maksym 4

1 DEIF Abdelrahman 4 19 16 3 MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 6

3 AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 6 25 18 2 BILIANSKYI Maksym 4

2 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 5 30 20 2 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 5

1 DEIF Abdelrahman 5 35 24 4 BILIANSKYI Maksym 4

2 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 5 40 27 3 MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo 6

3 AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 5 45 32 5 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 5

Referee: BRADAC Petr (CZE)
Referee: WIECZOREK Anna (POL)

3 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 5 5 3 3 NOGULA Mor 6

1 SKLADMAN YAROSLAV 5 10 7 4 DEKANY Patrik 5

2 GASANOV SULEIMAN 5 15 14 7 POTYO Miklos Csaba 4

R SOSNITZKI EYLON 5 20 19 5 NOGULA Mor 6

3 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 5 25 23 4 POTYO Miklos Csaba 4

2 GASANOV SULEIMAN 2 27 30 7 DEKANY Patrik 5

1 SKLADMAN YAROSLAV 3 30 32 2 POTYO Miklos Csaba 4

2 GASANOV SULEIMAN 3 33 40 8 PASZTOR Patrik R

3 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 8 41 45 5 DEKANY Patrik 5

Referee: TEACA Bogdan (FRA)
Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

6 KAPINOS Witold 3 3 2 2 HONIGMAN Alon 3

5 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 3 6 2 0 PEREG Amit 1

4 GOLACH Franciszek 1 7 9 7 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 2

6 KAPINOS Witold 13 20 15 6 PEREG Amit 1

R SIWEK Marcin 5 25 20 5 HONIGMAN Alon 3

5 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 5 30 23 3 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 2

R SIWEK Marcin 5 35 29 6 PEREG Amit 1

6 KAPINOS Witold 3 38 36 7 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 2

5 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 7 45 37 1 HONIGMAN Alon 3

Referee: MASATA Vojtech (CZE)
Referee: RAD Oleksandr (UKR)



3 SADOWY Krzysztof 3 3 5 5 LINDLAND Olav 6

1 KWAPISZ Oliwier 0 3 10 5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 5

2 ZYGADLO Jakub 6 9 15 5 ALIZADEH Yahia 4

R MASLOWSKI Dominik 4 13 15 0 LINDLAND Olav 6

3 SADOWY Krzysztof 3 16 19 4 ALIZADEH Yahia 4

2 ZYGADLO Jakub 5 21 23 4 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 5

R MASLOWSKI Dominik 5 26 27 4 ALIZADEH Yahia 4

2 ZYGADLO Jakub 2 28 30 3 LINDLAND Olav 6

3 SADOWY Krzysztof 17 45 38 8 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 5

Referee: TURANOVA Kristina (SVK)

3 DEKANY Patrik 4 4 5 5 DEIF Abdelrahman 6

1 POTYO Miklos Csaba 3 7 10 5 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 5

2 PASZTOR Patrik 5 12 11 1 ALKHLIF Ali 4

1 POTYO Miklos Csaba 3 15 20 9 DEIF Abdelrahman 6

3 DEKANY Patrik 2 17 25 5 AL-JADRA Abdulrahman R

2 PASZTOR Patrik 2 19 30 5 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 5

R NOGULA Mor 2 21 35 5 AL-JADRA Abdulrahman R

2 PASZTOR Patrik 2 23 40 5 DEIF Abdelrahman 6

3 DEKANY Patrik 6 29 45 5 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 5

Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)
Referee: MASATA Vojtech (CZE)

6 SADOWY Krzysztof 3 3 5 5 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 3

5 ZYGADLO Jakub 7 10 7 2 SIWEK Marcin 1

4 MASLOWSKI Dominik 5 15 14 7 KAPINOS Witold 2

R KWAPISZ Oliwier 3 18 20 6 GOLACH Franciszek R

4 MASLOWSKI Dominik 4 22 23 3 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 3

5 ZYGADLO Jakub 3 25 30 7 KAPINOS Witold 2

4 MASLOWSKI Dominik 2 27 35 5 GOLACH Franciszek R

R KWAPISZ Oliwier 3 30 40 5 KAPINOS Witold 2

5 ZYGADLO Jakub 6 36 45 5 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 3

Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)



3 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 2 2 0 0 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 6

1 SIWEK Marcin 5 7 4 4 AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 5

2 KAPINOS Witold 7 14 14 10 DEIF Abdelrahman 4

1 SIWEK Marcin 3 17 20 6 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 6

3 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 5 22 22 2 DEIF Abdelrahman 4

2 KAPINOS Witold 3 25 27 5 AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 5

1 SIWEK Marcin 5 30 35 8 DEIF Abdelrahman 4

R GOLACH Franciszek 1 31 40 5 ABDELTAWAB Youssef 6

3 KOSTIUKOV Kostiantyn 3 34 45 5 AL-JADRA Abdulrahman 5

Referee: MASATA Vojtech (CZE)
Referee: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

6 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 2 2 5 5 WALLER Jonas 3

5 KHVOROST Maksym 8 10 8 3 MICHEK Jakub 1

4 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 3 13 13 5 MORENO Rafael Jan 2

6 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 4 17 18 5 MICHEK Jakub 1

4 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 0 17 20 2 WALLER Jonas 3

5 KHVOROST Maksym 8 25 24 4 MORENO Rafael Jan 2

4 TSYHYL Mark-Yurii 2 27 27 3 MICHEK Jakub 1

6 BONDARCHUK Arsenii 3 30 28 1 MORENO Rafael Jan 2

5 KHVOROST Maksym 7 37 33 5 WALLER Jonas 3

Referee: MALCHARCZYK Anna (POL)
Referee: TURANOVA Kristina (SVK)

6 PAVLICEK Stepan 2 2 5 5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 3

5 VANEK Tomas 2 4 10 5 BOBROV Omri Knolla 1

4 SALMON Jan 0 4 15 5 BOTVINNIK LEV 2

6 PAVLICEK Stepan 7 11 20 5 BOBROV Omri Knolla 1

4 SALMON Jan 5 16 25 5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 3

R REZANKA Ota 4 20 30 5 BOTVINNIK LEV 2

4 SALMON Jan 0 20 35 5 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu R

6 PAVLICEK Stepan 3 23 40 5 BOTVINNIK LEV 2

R REZANKA Ota 2 25 45 5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 3

Referee: NOWAK Michal (POL)
Referee: RAD Oleksandr (UKR)



6 REGNAT Louis 3 3 5 5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 3

5 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 7 10 8 3 HAVADZYN Vasyl 1

4 MIGEON Pierre-Louis 4 14 11 3 KORCHUK Maksym 2

6 REGNAT Louis 4 18 19 8 MYKHAILIUKOV ARTUR R

4 MIGEON Pierre-Louis 4 22 25 6 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 3

5 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 3 25 30 5 KORCHUK Maksym 2

R BOSSHARD Eric 7 32 35 5 MYKHAILIUKOV ARTUR R

6 REGNAT Louis 4 36 40 5 KORCHUK Maksym 2

5 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 4 40 45 5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 3

Referee: TURANOVA Kristina (SVK)
Referee: WIECZOREK Anna (POL)

6 KORCHUK Maksym 2 2 5 5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 3

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 4 6 10 5 BOTVINNIK LEV 1

4 HAVADZYN Vasyl 4 10 15 5 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 2

6 KORCHUK Maksym 2 12 20 5 BOTVINNIK LEV 1

4 HAVADZYN Vasyl 9 21 25 5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 3

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 3 24 30 5 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 2

4 HAVADZYN Vasyl 1 25 35 5 BOTVINNIK LEV 1

R MYKHAILIUKOV ARTUR 3 28 40 5 LACHMAN Mordechai Milu 2

5 STABNIKOV Oleksandr 5 33 45 5 LIFSHITZ HALEVY Evyatar 3

Referee: ELLIOTT Phil (GBR)
Referee: TEACA Bogdan (FRA)

6 REGNAT Louis 4 4 2 2 VANEK Tomas 3

5 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 5 9 5 3 REZANKA Ota 1

4 BOSSHARD Eric 3 12 10 5 PAVLICEK Stepan 2

6 REGNAT Louis 5 17 17 7 REZANKA Ota 1

4 BOSSHARD Eric 6 23 21 4 VANEK Tomas 3

5 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 5 28 21 0 PAVLICEK Stepan 2

4 BOSSHARD Eric 7 35 28 7 REZANKA Ota 1

6 REGNAT Louis 4 39 34 6 PAVLICEK Stepan 2

5 LANGENSCHEID Cajus 5 44 43 9 VANEK Tomas 3

Referee: RAD Oleksandr (UKR)
Referee: WIECZOREK Anna (POL)



6 SADOWY Krzysztof 2 2 5 5 DEKANY Patrik 3

5 ZYGADLO Jakub 6 8 10 5 POTYO Miklos Csaba 1

4 MASLOWSKI Dominik 3 11 15 5 PASZTOR Patrik 2

6 SADOWY Krzysztof 8 19 17 2 POTYO Miklos Csaba 1

R KWAPISZ Oliwier 2 21 22 5 DEKANY Patrik 3

5 ZYGADLO Jakub 7 28 26 4 PASZTOR Patrik 2

4 MASLOWSKI Dominik 5 33 32 6 POTYO Miklos Csaba 1

6 SADOWY Krzysztof 4 37 35 3 PASZTOR Patrik 2

5 ZYGADLO Jakub 8 45 40 5 DEKANY Patrik 3

Referee: PIETERS Patrick (NED)
Referee: BRADAC Petr (CZE)

6 SKLADMAN YAROSLAV 1 1 5 5 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 3

5 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 4 5 10 5 BILIANSKYI Maksym 1

4 SOSNITZKI EYLON 6 11 15 5 TYMKIV Oles 2

6 SKLADMAN YAROSLAV 2 13 20 5 BILIANSKYI Maksym 1

4 SOSNITZKI EYLON 3 16 25 5 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 3

5 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 1 17 30 5 TYMKIV Oles 2

4 SOSNITZKI EYLON 7 24 35 5 BILIANSKYI Maksym 1

6 SKLADMAN YAROSLAV 1 25 40 5 TYMKIV Oles 2

5 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 3 28 45 5 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 3

Referee: MALCHARCZYK Anna (POL)

6 LINDLAND Olav 2 2 5 5 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 3

5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 5 7 10 5 PEREG Amit 1

4 ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo 5 12 15 5 HONIGMAN Alon 2

6 LINDLAND Olav 8 20 18 3 PEREG Amit 1

4 ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo 4 24 25 7 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 3

5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 4 28 28 3 HONIGMAN Alon 2

R ALIZADEH Yahia 6 34 31 3 PEREG Amit 1

6 LINDLAND Olav 3 37 32 1 HONIGMAN Alon 2

5 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 8 45 44 12 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 3

Referee: TEACA Bogdan (FRA)



3 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 5 5 2 2 BILIANSKYI Maksym 6

1 ALIZADEH Yahia 5 10 9 7 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 5

2 LINDLAND Olav 5 15 11 2 TYMKIV Oles 4

1 ALIZADEH Yahia 5 20 18 7 BILIANSKYI Maksym 6

3 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 5 25 20 2 TYMKIV Oles 4

2 LINDLAND Olav 5 30 23 3 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 5

R ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo 5 35 28 5 MELNYCHENKO Mykhailo R

2 LINDLAND Olav 5 40 33 5 BILIANSKYI Maksym 6

3 FOSSUM Alexander Allport 5 45 36 3 KRASNIUK HRYHORII 5

Referee: PAKUŁA Jan (POL)

3 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 5 5 3 3 SOSNITZKI EYLON 6

1 PEREG Amit 5 10 7 4 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 5

2 HONIGMAN Alon 3 13 8 1 SKLADMAN YAROSLAV 4

1 PEREG Amit 6 19 20 12 SOSNITZKI EYLON 6

3 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 6 25 23 3 SKLADMAN YAROSLAV 4

2 HONIGMAN Alon 5 30 25 2 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 5

1 PEREG Amit 5 35 32 7 SKLADMAN YAROSLAV 4

2 HONIGMAN Alon 4 39 38 6 SOSNITZKI EYLON 6

3 CHARMATSKI EITAN EFRAIM 6 45 41 3 COHEN GILAD YEHODA 5

Referee: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)
Referee: NOWAK Michal (POL)



EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT GIRLS’ AND BOYS’ ÉPÉE
niedziela, 9 lutego 2025 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 FRANCE FRA
2 SWITZERLAND SUI
3 UKRAINE UKR
4 CZECHIA 1 CZE
5 ISRAEL ISR
6 UKRAINE 2 UKR
7 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI
8 CZECHIA 2 CZE
9 QATAR QAT
10 POLAND POL
11 POLAND 2 POL
12 HUNGARY HUN
13 NORWAY NOR
14 UKRAINE 3 UKR
15 ISRAEL 2 ISR
16 ISRAEL 3 ISR
17 GREECE 1 GRE
18 SLOVAKIA SVK
19 CZECHIA 3 CZE
20 PORTUGAL POR
21 POLAND 4 POL
22 LITHUANIA LTU
23 HUNGARY 2 HUN
24 POLAND 3 POL
25 UKRAINE 4 UKR
26 NORWAY 2 NOR
27 POLAND 5 POL
28 NETHERLANDS NED
29 UKRAINE 5 UKR
30 JORDAN JOR



EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT GIRLS’ AND BOYS’ ÉPÉE
niedziela, 9 lutego 2025 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
BRADAC Petr CZE C 00831389 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CAO Junjie NOR C 00844141 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CEGIELSKI Bartosz POL C 00777040 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CERRUTI Stefan SUI C 00839750 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ELLIOTT Phil GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MALCHARCZYK Anna POL 00834455 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MASATA Vojtech CZE 00846997 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWAK Michal POL 00835454 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OREMUSH Heyza UKR B 00003760 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAKUŁA Jan POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PERELMANN Mark ISR B 00003537 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIETERS Patrick NED 00855495 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RAD Oleksandr UKR 00866941 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TEACA Bogdan FRA C 00793377 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TURANOVA Kristina SVK B 00690506 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WIECZOREK Anna POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 30
Total participants: 30
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 15

POL: 20 participants
UKR: 18 participants
ISR: 12 participants
CZE: 11 participants
NOR: 8 participants
SUI: 8 participants
HUN: 7 participants
FRA: 4 participants
LTU: 4 participants
QAT: 4 participants
SVK: 4 participants
GRE: 3 participants
JOR: 3 participants
NED: 3 participants
POR: 3 participants


